
Bike
Switzerland
Tours 2022

Prices

Guided Tours

*Deluxe = larger double room for single use

**These are features of the Challenge Tour

www.bikeswitzerland.com

Independent Tours

Lite (10 nights)

Challenge (10 nights)

Challenge with hiking (10 nights)

Jura Tour (10 nights)

Alpine Tour (10 nights)

Extra nights during tour

Basic Single Supplement

Deluxe Single Supplement*

3,350 Chf

3,250 Chf

3,400 Chf

3,450 Chf

3,400 Chf

200 Chf

750 Chf

1,000 Chf

Extra night in Geneva

Electric bicycle supplement

225 Chf pp

400 Chf pp
for any tour

Double room

5,300 ChfLite (11 Nights) 5 Aug - 15 Aug

All prices per person

All above tours include:

4,900 Chf

800 Chf

Challenge (10 Nights) 20 Jul - 29 Jul

Basic Single Supplement

1,200 ChfDeluxe Single Supplement*

Premium lodging with breakfast (3 and 4 star hotels)

A new, high-end, fully-equipped bicycle rental with bags, 
bottles, locks, tools, etc.

Color maps, GPS and cellphones

Door-to-door luggage transfers

Bike return to Geneva

Return train travel to Geneva with stop-over in Berne (only 
Challenge, Lite and Alpine tour)

In addition to the above, the guided tours include:
Experienced guides

All meals except one evening meal and one lunch in Berne

Van support, mechanical support

Special events (wine tasting, farm breakfast, bonfire night, etc)

Extra day for mountain hike and gondola ride

Round trip cogwheel trip up to Jungfrau region**

Round trip cogwheel trip up to Brunig Pass**


