

Bike Switzerland Tours 2022

Prices

Guided Tours

Lite (11 Nights) 5 Aug - 15 Aug	5,300 Chf
Challenge (10 Nights) 20 Jul - 29 Jul	4,900 Chf
Basic Single Supplement	800 Chf
Deluxe Single Supplement*	1,200 Chf

*Deluxe = larger double room for single use

All prices per person

All above tours include:

- + Premium lodging with breakfast (3 and 4 star hotels)
- + A new, high-end, fully-equipped bicycle rental with bags, bottles, locks, tools, etc.
- + Color maps, GPS and cellphones
- + Door-to-door luggage transfers
- + Bike return to Geneva
- + Return train travel to Geneva with stop-over in Berne (only Challenge, Lite and Alpine tour)

In addition to the above, the guided tours include:

- + Experienced guides
- + All meals except one evening meal and one lunch in Berne
- + Van support, mechanical support
- + Special events (wine tasting, farm breakfast, bonfire night, etc)
- + Extra day for mountain hike and gondola ride
- + Round trip cogwheel trip up to Jungfrau region**
- + Round trip cogwheel trip up to Brunig Pass**

**These are features of the Challenge Tour www.bikeswitzerland.com

Independent Tours

Lite (10 nights)	3,350 Chf
Challenge (10 nights)	3,250 Chf
Challenge with hiking (10 nights)	3,400 Chf
Jura Tour (10 nights)	3,450 Chf
Alpine Tour (10 nights)	3,400 Chf
Extra nights during tour	200 Chf
Basic Single Supplement	750 Chf
Deluxe Single Supplement*	1,000 Chf
Extra night in Geneva	225 Chf pp Double room
Electric bicycle supplement	400 Chf pp for any tour

EWE

BIKE